
Drinks 
Menu



C�ff�� & N�t C�ff��
Coffees

Not Coffee & 
Tea Lattes

Espresso

Macchiato

Cortado

Flat white

Cappucino

Latte

Mocha

Americano

Filter coffee 
medium or dark roast available

Affogato
1 or 2 scoops of ice cream with a 
double shot of espresso pourred 
over the top

Hot Chocolate

Babycino

London Fog

Chai Latte

Matcha Latte

Golden Milk

Lion’s Mane Cocoa

$2.30

$2.85

$3.30

$3.40

$3.60

-

-

-

$2.40

$2.80

-

-

-

$4.30

$4.30

$4.65

$2.95

$2.80

$3.20

-

-

-

-

$5.35

$5.65

$3.35

$3.20

$3.30 $3.70

$3.65

$1.50

$3.30

$3.40

$4.20

$4.00

$4.00

$4.75

-

$4.10

$4.20

-

-

-



White Tea

Green Tea

Black Tea

Silver Needle

White Fairy

Blueberry White Peony

Premium Green

Jasmine

Sencha

Lavender Sencha

Sakura Rose

Moroccan Mint

Matcha

Spring

Summer

Assam Breakfast

Earl Grey

Darjeeling

Chai

Lapsang Souchong

Orange Pekoe

$2.90

$2.90

$2.90

$2.60

$2.90

$2.90

$2.90

$2.90

$2.90

$3.45

$3.35

$2.90

$2.90

$2.90

$2.90

$2.90

$2.60

T��



Oolong Tea

Pu’erh Tea

Herbal 
Infusions

Milk Oolong

Aged Pu’erh

Blue Delta

Elderberry & Hibiscus

Peppermint

Tulsi

Warming Tulsi

Chamomile & Lemongrass

Rooibos

Lemon & Ginger

Chamomile

Turmeric & Ginger

Immunity Tonic

Gut Feeling Tonic

Valerian Dream

Maternity Tonic

$2.90

$2.90

$2.80

$2.80

$2.80

$2.80

$2.80

$2.80

$2.80

$2.60

$2.60

$2.80

$2.70

$2.70

$2.70

$2.70

T��



Herbal 
Infusions

Herbal 
Infusion 
Blends

Elderberry & Hibiscus

Peppermint

Tulsi

Warming Tulsi

Chamomile & Lemongrass

Rooibos

Lemon & Ginger

Chamomile

Turmeric & Ginger

Blue Delta
Apple, butterfly pea flower, lemon verbana, green 
mate, lemongrass, lemon, hibiscus, raspberry, 
cornflower.

Immunity Tonic
Echinacea, Apple, Tulsi, Elderberries, Rosehips, 
Burdock, Hibiscus, Ginger, Calendula.

Gut Feeling Tonic
Lemon balm, Licorice root, Ginger root, Dandelion 
leaves, Fennel leaves, Nettle leaves, Elderberries, 
Cinnamon, Burdock root, Cardamom.

Valerian Dream
Apple, Lemon balm, Spearmint, Chamomile, 
Passion flower, Valerian root

Maternity Tonic
Green rooibos, Strawberry leaves, Lemongrass 
leaves, Chamomile flowers, Nettle leaves, 
Peppermint leaves, Raspberry leaves, Lemon 
verbena, Rosehips.

$2.80

$2.80

$2.80

$2.80

$2.80

$2.80

$2.60

$2.60

$2.80

$2.80

$2.80

$2.70

$2.70

$2.80

��b�l Infusi�s



$7.65

Blooming Berry
Blueberries, strawberries, and raspberries. 
Full of antioxidants!

Mellow Mango
Mango and banana. Great for immunity with 
Zinc, Vitamin C, Selenium, and Echinacea

Lemon Blush
Lemons, strawberries, and hibiscus. Good for 
immunity, and digestion.

Perfect Peach
Peaches & Bananas. Vitamin B and 
Ashwagandha.

Summer Strawberries
Strawberries!!! Packed with antioxidants.

Superfruit Allstar
Blueberries, pomegranate, acai abd goji berries. 

Harvest Greens
Apples, pears, pineapples, cucumber, spinach, 
kale, and lemongrass. Detox!!

Tropical Harmony
Guava, papaya, passionfruit, pear, apple, 
pineapple, and aloe vera. Good for immunity, 
digestion, and hydration.

Traditional Iced Tea - $2.75
Sun-brewed simplicity, where bold leaves 
whisper of porch swings and golden afternoons.

Blue Delta - $2.90
Indigo-hued and mellow as dusk—herbal blues 
steeped in stillness, poured over frost.

Elderberry & Hibiscus - $2.90
Where wild berries wander and hibiscus hums—a 
chilled moment steeped in bloom.

Moroccan Mint - $2.90
A desert breeze in a glass—green tea’s earthy 
depth lifted by mint’s bright song.

Peach - $2.90
Ripe orchard days caught on ice—sweet, golden, 
and endlessly sippable

Sm��th��s

Ic�d T��


