

Drinks Menu

Coffee & Not Coffee

Coffees	Espresso	\$2.30	\$2.80	\$3.20
	Macchiato	\$2.85	-	-
	Cortado	\$3.30	-	-
	Flat white	\$3.40	-	-
	Cappucino	\$3.60	\$4.30	-
	Latte	-	\$4.30	\$5.35
	Mocha	-	\$4.65	\$5.65
	Americano	-	\$2.95	\$3.35
	Filter coffee medium or dark roast available	\$2.40	\$2.80	\$3.20
	Affogato 1 or 2 scoops of ice cream with a double shot of espresso pourred over the top	\$3.30	\$3.70	

Not Coffee & Tea Lattes	Hot Chocolate	\$3.65	\$4.75
	Babycino	\$1.50	-
	London Fog	\$3.30	\$4.10
	Chai Latte	\$3.40	\$4.20
	Matcha Latte	\$4.20	-
	Golden Milk	\$4.00	-
	Lion's Mane Cocoa	\$4.00	-

Tea

White Tea	Silver Needle	\$2.90	
	White Fairy	\$2.90	
	Blueberry White Peony	\$2.90	
Green Tea	Premium Green	\$2.60	
	Jasmine	\$2.90	
	Sencha	\$2.90	
	Lavender Sencha	\$2.90	
	Sakura Rose	\$2.90	
	Moroccan Mint	\$2.90	
	Matcha		
	Spring	\$3.45	
	Summer	\$3.35	
Black Tea	Assam Breakfast	\$2.90	
DIACK IEd	Earl Grey	\$2.90	
	Darjeeling	\$2.90	
	Chai	\$2.90	

Lapsang Souchong \$2.90

Orange Pekoe \$2.60

Tea

Oolong Tea	Milk Oolong	\$2.90
Pu'erh Tea	Aged Pu'erh	\$2.90
Herbal Infusions	Blue Delta	\$2.80
	Elderberry & Hibiscus	\$2.80
	Peppermint	\$2.80
	Tulsi	\$2.80
	Warming Tulsi	\$2.80
	Chamomile & Lemongrass	\$2.80
	Rooibos	\$2.80
	Lemon & Ginger	\$2.60
	Chamomile	\$2.60
	Turmeric & Ginger	\$2.80
	Immunity Tonic	\$2.70
	Gut Feeling Tonic	\$2.70
	Valerian Dream	\$2.70
	Maternity Tonic	\$2.70

Herbal Infusions

Herbal Infusions	Elderberry & Hibiscus	\$2.80
	Peppermint	\$2.80
	Tulsi	\$2.80
	Warming Tulsi	\$2.80
	Chamomile & Lemongrass	\$2.80
	Rooibos	
	Lemon & Ginger	\$2.80
	Chamomile	\$2.60
	Turmeric & Ginger	\$2.60
		\$2.80

Herbal Infusion Blends	Blue Delta Apple, butterfly pea flower, lemon verbana, green mate, lemongrass, lemon, hibiscus, raspberry, cornflower.	\$2.80
	Immunity Tonic	\$2.80
	Echinacea, Apple, Tulsi, Elderberries, Rosehips, Burdock, Hibiscus, Ginger, Calendula.	
	Gut Feeling Tonic	\$2.70
	Lemon balm, Licorice root, Ginger root, Dandelion leaves, Fennel leaves, Nettle leaves, Elderberries, Cinnamon, Burdock root, Cardamom.	
	Valerian Dream	\$2.70
	Apple, Lemon balm, Spearmint, Chamomile, Passion flower, Valerian root	
	Maternity Tonic	\$2.80
	Green rooibos, Strawberry leaves, Lemongrass leaves, Chamomile flowers, Nettle leaves, Peppermint leaves, Raspberry leaves, Lemon verbena, Rosehips.	

Smoothies

Blooming Berry Blueberries, strawberries, and raspberries Full of antioxidants!

Mellow Mango Mango and banana. Great for immunity with Zinc, Vitamin C, Selenium, and Echinacea

Lemon Blush Lemons, strawberries, and hibiscus. Good for

immunity, and digestion.

Perfect Peach Peaches & Bananas. Vitamin B and Ashwagandha.

Iced Tea

Traditional Iced Tea - \$2.75 Sun-brewed simplicity, where bold leaves whisper of porch swings and golden afternoons.

Blue Delta - \$2.90 Indigo-hued and mellow as dusk—herbal blues steeped in stillness, poured over frost.

Elderberry & Hibiscus - \$2.90 Where wild berries wander and hibiscus hums—a chilled moment steeped in bloom. **Summer Strawberries** Strawberries!!! Packed with antioxidants.

Superfruit Allstar Blueberries, pomegranate, acai abd goji berries.

Harvest Greens Apples, pears, pineapples, cucumber, spinach, kale, and lemongrass. Detox!!

Tropical Harmony Guava, papaya, passionfruit, pear, apple, pineapple, and aloe vera. Good for immunity, digestion, and hydration.

Peach - \$2.90 Ripe orchard days caught on ice—sweet, golden

Moroccan Mint - \$2.90

\$7.65